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Badger South Championship Meet
Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Madison, WI
October 17, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

Bib# Name Yr
1459 Arianna Mansavage 10
1511 Lauren Talabec 10
1710 Abby Kittleson 09
1611 Rachel Meier 10
1659 Taylor Schmidt 10
1729 Anna Wozniak 09
1720 Margaret Ross 09
1641 Bree Bastian 10
1719 Clea Roe 11
1647 Connie Hansen 12
1607 Jordan Hirsbrunner 11
1652 Maddie Lebrun 12
1661 Madelynn St. Clair 11
1420 Estele Woloszyn 12
1547 Gabrielle Arnold 09
1412 Maddie McClimon 10
1545 McKenna Anderson 12
1728 Aly Weum 11
1558 Payton Jenks 09
1556 Maya Erickson 10
1642 Lauren Beauchaine 09
1569 Ella Walker 09
1573 Anya Wolterman 12
1415 Aurora Resop 12
1550 Molly Bittner 10
1730 Gigi Zaemisch 10
1656 Bree Paddock 12
1458 Lanie Kish 10
1604 Kayla Einbeck 12
1651 Kaity Kliminski 09
1416 Nicole Ring 11
1409 Mia Landgraf 11
1465 Grace Shockman 12
1606 Allyce Fahrney 11
1714 Olivia Nortwen 11
1568 Bridget Trinastic 12
1699 Augustyna Brestar 11
1510 Darby Schabacker 09
1466 Hannah Stachowiak 12
1460 Bailey Nandory 11
1503 Brynn Lunaas 12
1615 Kati Symons 10
1447 Graceann Bue 10
1456 Sydney Hebbe 09
1498 Bailey Brookhiser 09
1601 Isabel Bazley 12
1504 Sidney Miller 11
1509 Grace Rodenberg 10
1512 Kate Westrick 10
1613 Stephanie Sanft 11
1451 Faith Fletcher 10
1408 Maddy Kachel 09
1603 Josie Eberle 11
1407 Elizabeth Goodwin 12
1508 Olivia Rigg 12

10/720/2015 8:20AM

Team

Fort Atkinson
Milton
Stoughton
Monroe

Oregon
Stoughton
Stoughton
Oregon
Stoughton
Oregon

Monroe

Oregon

Oregon
Edgewood
Monona Grove
Edgewood
Monona Grove
Stoughton
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Oregon

Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Edgewood
Monona Grove
Stoughton
Oregon

Fort Atkinson
Monroe

Oregon
Edgewood
Edgewood

Fort Atkinson
Monroe
Stoughton
Monona Grove
Stoughton
Milton

Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Milton

Monroe

Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Milton

Monroe

Milton

Milton

Milton

Monroe

Fort Atkinson
Edgewood
Monroe
Edgewood
Milton

Time Pace

19:58.3 6:26
20:03.7 6:28
20:09.8 6:30
20:16.4 6:32
20:19.0 6:33
20:21.0 6:33
20:25.2 6:35
20:31.4 6:37
20:35.6 6:38
20:38.0 6:39
20:49.4 6:43
20:52.9 6:44
20:53.7 6:44
20:59.9 6:46
21:03.3 6:47
21:09.3 6:49
21:20.1 6:53
21:25.6 6:54
21:29.0 6:55
21:30.6 6:56
21:31.0 6:56
21:31.4 6:56
21:31.8 6:56
21:38.3 6:58
21:41.7 6:59
21:45.1 7:01
21:45.2 7:01
21:45.6 7:01
21:46.8 7:01
21:47.3 7:01
21:48.5 7:02
21:52.3 7:03
22:07.1 7:08
22:09.1 7:08
22:11.0 7:09
22:14.3 7:10
22:14.4 7:10
22:17.5 7:11
22:21.0 7:12
22:24.4 7:13
22:25.0 7:13
22:42.1 7:19
22:47.9 7:21
22:51.2 7:22
22:51.5 7:22
22:55.7 7:23
22:57.3 7:24
23:03.0 7:26
23:05.4 7:26
23:25.0 7:33
23:26.8 7:33
23:31.3 7:35
23:36.8 7:37
23:40.6 7:38
24:17.8 7:50
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Badger South Championship Meet
Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park

Madison, WI
October 17, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Team Score ****

1. 43 Stoughton (20:35.5
1 3 Abby Kittleson 09 20:09.8
2 6 Anna Wozniak 09 20:21.0
3 7 Margaret Ross 09 20:25.2
4 9 Clea Roe 11 20:35.6
5 18 Aly Weum 11 21:25.6
6 ( 26) Gigi Zaemisch 10 21:45.1
7 ( 34) Olivia Nortwen 11 22:11.0
2. 48 Oregon (20:39.0
1 5 Taylor Schmidt 10 20:19.0
2 8 Bree Bastian 10 20:31.4
3 10 Connie Hansen 12 20:38.0
4 12 Maddie Lebrun 12 20:52.9
5 13 Madelynn St. Clair 11 20:53.7
6 ( 21) Lauren Beauchaine 09 21:31.0
7 ( 27) Bree Paddock 12 21:45.2
3. 93 Monona Grove (21:22.9
1 15 Gabrielle Arnold 09 21:03.3
2 17 McKenna Anderson 12 21:20.1
3 19 Payton Jenks 09 21:29.0
4 20 Maya Erickson 10 21:30.6
5 22 Ella Walker 09 21:31.4
6 ( 23) Anya Wolterman 12 21:31.8
7 ( 25) Molly Bittner 10 21:41.7
4. 115 Edgewood (21:29.7
1 14 Estele Woloszyn 12 20:59.9
2 16 Maddie McClimon 10 21:09.3
3 24 Aurora Resop 12 21:38.3
4 30 Nicole Ring 11 21:48.5
5 31 Mia Landgraf 11 21:52.3
6 ( 48) Maddy Kachel 09 23:31.3
7 ( 49) Elizabeth Goodwin 12 23:40.6
5. 116 Monroe (21:32.8
1 4 Rachel Meier 10 20:16.4
2 11 Jordan Hirsbrunner 11 20:49.4
3 29 Kayla Einbeck 12 21:46.8
4 33 Allyce Fahrney 11 22:09.1
5 39 Kati Symons 10 22:42.1
6 ( 43) lIsabel Bazley 12 22:55.7
7 ( 47) Stephanie Sanft 11 23:25.0
6. 134 Fort Atkinson (21:43.3
1 1 Arianna Mansavage 10 19:58.3
2 28 Lanie Kish 10 21:45.6
3 32 Grace Shockman 12 22:07.1
4 36 Hannah Stachowiak 12 22:21.0
5 37 Bailey Nandory 11 22:24.4
6 ( 40) Graceann Bue 10 22:47.9
7 ( 41) Sydney Hebbe 09 22:51.2

102:57.2

103:15.0

106:54.4

107:28.3

107:43.8

108:36.4

:15.8)

:34.7)

:28.1)

:52.4)

:25.7)

:26.1)



Badger South Championship Meet

Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park
Madison, WI
October 17, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Team Score ****

7. 161 Milton

1 2 Lauren Talabec 10 20:03.7
2 35 Darby Schabacker 09 22:17.5
3 38 Brynn Lunaas 12 22:25.0
4 42 Bailey Brookhiser 09 22:51.5
5 44 Sidney Miller 11 22:57.3
6 ( 45) Grace Rodenberg 10 23:03.0
7 ( 46) Kate Westrick 10 23:05.4

(22:07.0 110:35.0 2:53.6)



Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19
20 19
21 20
22 21
23
24 22
25
26 23
27 24
28 25
29
30 26
31
32 27
33 28
34 29
35 30
36
37
38 31
39 32
40 33
41 34
42 35
43
44
45 36
46 37
47 38
48 39
49 40
50 41
51 42
52
53 43
54
55
56
57 44
58
59
60

Bib#

Badger South Championship Meet
Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Madison, WI
October 17, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Name

Yr

1717
1662
1648
1649
1453
1643
1560
1706
1609
1574
1712
1616
1658
1645
1724
1653
1563
1614
1654
1471
1600
1448
1665
1711
1663
1546
1567
1506
1655
1612
1666
1554
1472
1552
1411
1657
1650
1414
1419
1507
1501
1610
1660
1544
1445
1698
1467
1502
1608
1461
1723
1697
1401
1454
1452
1715
1418
1450
1570
1555

Emily Reese
Carolyn Vogt
Ellie Horsnell
Sam Kalupa

Aine Gaffney
Julie Bull
Evelyn Marx
Jenna Gardner
Clare Hughes
Rachel Yundt
Maya Lonnebotn
Mya Waterman
Peyton Schmidt
Addie Cooper
Amber Shanklin
Caity Lucas
Alyssa Ruehlow
Elise Smith
Elizabeth Markham
Meg Wallace
Maddie Bartelt
Gabriella Cruz
Sawyer Wilkinson
Natalie Kratz
Natalie Walker
Emerson Ankenbauer
Abby Tourtillott
Allison Peterson
Vera Omestad
Allison O"Brien
Emily Zernick
Sheridan Connor
Mary Wilson
Rachel Bullock
Madeline Marshall
Alexa Peterson
Caitlin Kelly
Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen
Chloe Schomaker
Gabriel Pumilia
Annie C Farley
Jaena Legault
Randi Selvey
Isabel Allen
Emma Brittian
Erin Boettcher
Libby Stahl
Lillia Hendrickson
Lauren Hlubek
Lilly Newbury
Alexis Shanklin
Lily Bleiler
Katie Carr

Lilly Gomez
Jessica Freels
Shelby Orcutt
Emily Schauer

Elvira Felipe-Fercano

Gracie Wallner
Brynn Cusack

10/20/2015 8:20AM

Team

Stoughton
Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Fort Atkinson
Oregon

Monona Grove
Stoughton
Monroe

Monona Grove
Stoughton
Monroe

Oregon

Oregon
Stoughton
Oregon

Monona Grove
Monroe

Oregon

Fort Atkinson
Monroe

Fort Atkinson
Oregon
Stoughton
Oregon

Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Milton

Oregon

Monroe

Oregon

Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Edgewood
Oregon

Oregon
Edgewood
Edgewood
Milton

Milton

Monroe

Oregon

Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
Milton

Monroe

Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Stoughton
Edgewood

Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Edgewood

Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Monona Grove

Time

Pace

22:06.6
22:18.0
22:41.8
22:43.7
22:45.4
22:45.6
22:46.7
22:47.3
22:47.7
22:48.5
22:54.7
22:56.1
23:06.9
23:09.5
23:16.6
23:19.2
23:21.8
23:25.6
23:30.5
23:30.9
23:31.7
23:35.1
23:36.9
23:43.2
23:46.3
23:50.0
23:54.8
23:58.6
23:59.0
24:01.1
24:18.1
24:19.5
24:26.4
24:27.1
24:28.3
24:28.9
24:29.5
24:32.2
24:32.5
24:45.6
24:47.9
24:48.6
24:49.1
24:49.5
25:00.0
25:05.4
25:10.3
25:11.3
25:12.0
25:12.4
25:12.6
25:12.8
25:16.3
25:16.8
25:17.8
25:19.7
25:23.2
25:23.7
25:25.9
25:27.7
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7:07
7:11
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:23
7:23
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:44
7:44
7:50
7:50
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:53
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:59
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:03
8:05
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12



Place TmPI

67 46

88 47

93 48

99
100

Badger South Championship Meet
Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Madison, WI
October 17, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr
1446 Emmalee Buchta 09
1644 Laura Cameron 10
1548 Gillian Arnold 10
1713 Ailis Montgomery 10
1403 Julia Dragoo 11
1464 Brianna Schueller 11
1417 Nelly Santiago 11
1605 Baylie Engels 11
1566 Sophie Stephenson 12
1549 Riley Bessetti 12
1470 Alexa Wagner 11
1705 Emily Fitzsimmons 10
1602 Katelin Black 10
1553 Cyenna Connor 09
1455 Rachel Hamele 09
1718 Katy Reilly 12
1702 Marie Deknuydt 11
1695 Kaile Becker 12
1646 Brittany Griebel 11
1701 Grayson Cline 10
1703 Calissa Dhuey 10
1721 Kirsten Sanford 11
1468 Eden Stiener 11
1700 Anna Castronovo 10
1469 Aubrey Tesch 11
1664 Kayla Wiedholz 12
1402 Meghan Cassidy 10
1499 Halie Campion 10
1716 Seren Pellett 11
1421 Diana Xu 09
1709 Alyssa Guzman 11
1704 Risi Eddy 12
1500 Kylie Campion 10
1572 Kyanna Weigel-Sterr 09
1404 Meghan Fitzpatrick 11
1561 Elena Mendoza 09
1463 Melissa Saucado 11
1722 Julia Schoenthal 12
1410 Shuyi Li 12
1449 Caryanna Dominguez 09

10/20/2015 8:20AM

Team

Fort Atkinson
Oregon

Monona Grove
Stoughton
Edgewood

Fort Atkinson
Edgewood
Monroe

Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Monroe

Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Oregon
Stoughton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
Oregon
Edgewood
Milton
Stoughton
Edgewood
Stoughton
Stoughton
Milton

Monona Grove
Edgewood
Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Edgewood

Fort Atkinson

Time Pace

25:34.4 8:14
25:39.3 8:16
25:40.0 8:16
25:41.4 8:17
25:41.8 8:17
25:41.9 8:17
25:42.0 8:17
25:45.8 8:18
26:03.7 8:24
26:22.5 8:30
26:41.8 8:36
26:45.3 8:37
27:01.4 8:42
27:20.3 8:48
27:33.0 8:53
27:36.0 8:54
27:37.3 8:54
28:00.5 9:01
28:11.6 9:05
28:17.8 9:07
28:37.9 9:13
28:59.2 9:20
29:04.8 9:22
29:18.1 9:26
29:24.7 9:28
29:28.3 9:30
29:52.5 9:37
29:55.9 9:39
29:58.1 9:39
29:58.2 9:39
30:08.9 9:43
30:14.3 9:44
30:22.9 9:47
30:26.8 9:48
30:32.5 9:50
30:35.1 9:51
30:59.6 9:59
31:44.2 10:13
33:36.5 10:50
34:34.3 11:08
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Badger South Championship Meet
Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park
Madison, WI
October 17, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. Oregon (22:43.2 113:36.0 0:48.9)
1 Carolyn Vogt 11 22:18.0
2 Ellie Horsnell 11 22:41.8
3 Sam Kalupa 09 22:43.7
4 Julie Bull 09 22:45.6
5 Peyton Schmidt 11 23:06.9
6 Addie Cooper 11 23:09.5
7 Caity Lucas 12 23:19.2
2. Stoughton (22:57.7 114:48.4 1:36.6)
1 Emily Reese 10 22:06.6
2 Jenna Gardner 12 22:47.3
3 Maya Lonnebotn 11 22:54.7
4 Amber Shanklin 09 23:16.6
5 Natalie Kratz 09 23:43.2
6 ) Erin Boettcher 12 25:05.4
7 Alexis Shanklin 09 25:12.6
3. Monona Grove (23:20.4 116:41.8 1:08.1)
1 Evelyn Marx 10 22:46.7
2 Rachel Yundt 09 22:48.5
3 Alyssa Ruehlow 10 23:21.8
4 Emerson Ankenbauer 11 23:50.0
5 Abby Tourtillott 10 23:54.8
6 ) Sheridan Connor 11 24:19.5
7 Rachel Bullock 09 24:27.1
4. Monroe (23:20.5 116:42.2 1:13.4)
1 Clare Hughes 11 22:47.7
2 Mya Waterman 10 22:56.1
3 Elise Smith 09 23:25.6
4 Maddie Bartelt 09 23:31.7
5 Allison O"Brien 10 24:01.1
6 Jaena Legault 11 24:48.6
7 Lauren Hlubek 09 25:12.0
5. Fort Atkinson (23:51.6 119:17.8 2:14.6)
1 Aine Gaffney 12 22:45.4
2 Meg Wallace 12 23:30.9
3 Gabriella Cruz 11 23:35.1
4 Mary Wilson 12 24:26.4
5 Emma Brittian 12 25:00.0
6 ) Libby Stahl 12 25:10.3
7 Lilly Newbury 10 25:12.4
6. Milton (25:43.9 128:39.3 5:57.3)
1 Allison Peterson 10 23:58.6
2 Gabriel Pumilia 09 24:45.6
3 Annie C Farley 12 24:47.9
4 Lillia Hendrickson 12 25:11.3
5 Halie Campion 10 29:55.9
6 Kylie Campion 10 30:22.9



Badger South Championship Meet
Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park
Madison, WI

October 17, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

7. 180 Edgewood

1 30 Madeline Marshall 12 24:28.3
2 31 Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen 11 24:32.2
3 32 Chloe Schomaker 11 24:32.5
4 43 Katie Carr 10 25:16.3
5 44 Emily Schauer 09 25:23.2
6 45) Julia Dragoo 11 25:41.8
7 ( 46) Nelly Santiago 11 25:42.0

(24:50.5 124:12.5 0:54.9)



